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Red Balloon Learner Centre Cambridge 

Herbert House, 57 Warkworth Terrace, Cambridge CB1 1EE 

Charity No. 1175826 
Tel: 01223 357714  •  Email: admin@cambridge.rblc.org.uk 

www.redballoonlearner.org 
 

 
 

Term Dates - Students 
 

Autumn Term 2018 
 
Tuesday 4 September – Wednesday 12 December (13 weeks) 
 
Half Term: Monday 22 October – Friday 26 October 
 
 

Spring Term 2019 

 
Monday 7th January – Friday 5 April (12 weeks and 2 days) 
 
Half Term: Monday 18 February – Friday 22 February 
 
 

Summer Term 2019 

 
Wednesday 24 April – Friday 12 July (10 weeks  and 2 days) 
 
May Day: Monday 6 May 
 
Half Term: Monday 27 May – Friday 31 May 

  

http://www.redballoonlearner.org/
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Term Dates - Staff 
 

Autumn Term 2018 
 
Monday 3 September – Wednesday 12 December (13 weeks and 3 days) 
 
Half Term: Monday 22 October – Friday 26 October 
 
 

Spring Term 2019 

 
Wednesday 2 January – Friday 5 April (12 weeks and 3 days) 
 
Half Term: Monday 18 February – Friday 22 February 
 
 

Summer Term 2019 

 
Tuesday 23 April – Friday 12 July (10 weeks  and 3 days) 
 
May Day: Monday 6 May 
 
Half Term: Monday 27 May – Friday 31 May 
 
 
 
This leaves up to an additional 6 days to be arranged for full-time staff.   

 
 


